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3Â° OPEN ALCAMO (0303023B)
ALCAMO - 24-07-2003 - 27-07-2003

Torneo 3Â° OPEN ALCAMO 0303023B

Luogo ALCAMO  [Trapani - Sicilia]
Periodo 24-07-2003 - 27-07-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1hx20ms + 1h qpf
Arbitri GOVERNALE PIETRO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

20 2N Amodei Diego             ITA CAL CZ 1552 0 0 1958 M 119873

17 2N Bocci Alessandro         ITA EMI PR 1630 0 0 1965 M 117077

3 2N Brancati Emanuele        ITA SIC PA 1585 0 0 1991 M 104905

1 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA LOM MI 1638 0 0 1945 M 101011

7 2N Cillo Pierambrogio       ITA LOM MI 1603 0 0 1989 M 106924

10 2N Corsino Gianluca         ITA SIC PA 1597 0 0 1989 M 108386

19 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA SIC PA 1603 0 0 1958 M 117211

18 1N Impellizzeri Francesco   ITA LOM BS 1561 0 0 1953 M 117181

13 1N La Bella Roberto         ITA SIC PA 1753 0 0 1985 M 110044

16 2N Martorana Pierluca       ITA SIC RG 1567 0 0 1974 M 114970

4 1N Massafra Antonio         ITA PUG LE 1740 0 0 1965 M 105761

11 2N Meli Massimo             ITA SIC CT 1666 0 0 1968 M 109935

14 2N Melia Lorenzo            ITA SIC TP 1564 0 0 1977 M 110598

5 1N Messina Marco            ITA TOS PI 1741 0 0 1983 M 105766

12 2N Orlando Salvatore        ITA SIC PA 1573 0 0 1989 M 110040

8 2N Perico' Alessandro       ITA SIC PA 1558 0 0 1989 M 108321

15 2N Salafia Andrea           ITA SIC PA 1633 0 0 1988 M 113279

9 2N Salemi Pietro            ITA SIC PA 1528 0 0 1989 M 108378

2 1N Serio Danilo             ITA LOM MI 1732 0 0 1981 M 104163

6 2N Silvestro Roberto        ITA SIC TP 1603 0 0 1965 M 105767
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

20 2N Amodei Diego             ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1958 M 119873

17 2N Bocci Alessandro         ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 117077

3 2N Brancati Emanuele        ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1991 M 104905

1 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1945 M 101011

7 2N Cillo Pierambrogio       ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 106924

10 2N Corsino Gianluca         ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 108386

19 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -117 0 1958 M 117211

18 1N Impellizzeri Francesco   ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 117181

13 1N La Bella Roberto         ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 110044

16 2N Martorana Pierluca       ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1974 M 114970

4 1N Massafra Antonio         ITA 1740 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 105761

11 2N Meli Massimo             ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1968 M 109935

14 2N Melia Lorenzo            ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1977 M 110598

5 1N Messina Marco            ITA 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1983 M 105766

12 2N Orlando Salvatore        ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1989 M 110040

8 2N Perico' Alessandro       ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 M 108321

15 2N Salafia Andrea           ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1988 M 113279

9 2N Salemi Pietro            ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 108378

2 1N Serio Danilo             ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1981 M 104163

6 2N Silvestro Roberto        ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1965 M 105767
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